PL01-0004 - PolyLift Roof - Optional
PLO1-0000 - PolyLift without Roof - Optional
(2) PC-000125 - 7/16"-14 x 3-1/2"Hex Head Bolt S.S.
(4) PC-000126 - 7/16" Flat Washer S.S.

(2) PC-000127 - 7/16"-14 Hex Head Nut S.S.

/ — PL01-0008G - Lifting Hook with Roof
'//- PLO1-0007G - Lifting Hook without Roof
s / (2) PC-000129 - 5/8"x 1-1/2” Flat Washer 5.5.

/5 /-‘\ (2) PC-000131 - 1/8" Cotter Pin S.S.

PC-000490 - Toilet Paper Dispenser
T (4) PC-000105 - Rivet
\,‘ PC-000760 - Toilet Paper Rod
PC-000205M - Lock Keyed Alike
=

Iy o
(2) PC-000189 - 3/8"x 2" Hex Head Bolt S.S. I

(2) PC-000146 - 3/8"Nylon Lock Hex Nut S.S. ‘IJ (3) PC-000171 - Hinge 3"S.S. Spring Loaded
(2) PC-000144 - 3/8" Lock Washer X <5 ~ (18) PC-000105 - Rivet

N\

=\

PLO1-0010 - Serial Number I.D. Plate
(2) PC-000105 - Rivet

PLO1-0001 - Main Body Shell

(4) PC-000104 - Rivet

(6) PC-000106 - 3/16" Backup Washer
(2) PC-000107 - Rivet

i

PLO1-0002
Waste Tank

PL01-0003 - Door Assembly

PLO1-0012 - Door Latch

PC-000121 - 1/4"x 1-1/4" Fender Washer S.S.
PC-000122 - 1/4" x 2-1/4"Truss Head Screw
PC-000140 - 1/4"-20 Nylon Lock Nut S.S.
PC-000168 - 5/16" x 7/8" Flat Washer

PLO1-0005 - Base Frame Assembly

PC-000211 - 6" Fixed Caster Wheel
(8) PC-000177 - 5/16"-18 x 1" Hex Head Bolt
(8) PC-000161 - 5/16"-18 x 3/4" Flat Washer
(8) PC-000173 - 5/16"-18 Nylon Lock Nut

PC-000210 - 6" Caster Wheel w/Swivel

(8) PC-000177 - 5/16"-18 x 1" Hex Head Bolt
(8) PC-000161 - 5/16"-18 x 3/4" Flat Washer

(8) PC-000173 - 5/16"-18 Nylon Lock Nut

**NOT SHOWN
PC-000204 - Toilet Seat

PC-100784 - Weight Load Limit Plate
(1) PC-000108 - Rivet
(1) PC-000106 - 3/16" Backup Washer



